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PAT 321 Diseases of Horticultural Crops and their Management (1

Marks Scored

External
ID No. Student Name Remarks

AMC 00011 ABHISHEK B M 44.00 20.00 15.25 35.25 79.25 7.925

2 AMC 0002 41.25 14.00 13.00 27.00 68.25 6.825

3 AMC 0003 AGNESH 45.20 16.00 20.00 36.00 81.20 8.120

AMC 0004 AKSHATA SIDDAPPA PUJER4 45.45 16.50 17.75 34.25 79.70 7.970

5 AMC 0005 AMRUTHRAJ G S 41.50 13.00 12.50 25.50 67.00 6.700

AMC 0006 ANJALI Y6 46.75 19.00 14.00 33.00 79.75 7.975

AMC 00077 ANKITHA G S 46.85 18.00 14.50 32.50 79.35 7.935

AMC 00088 ANKITHA N 46.25 17.50 20.00 37.50 83.75 8.375

9 AMC 0009 ANUSHA B M 18.50 15.5048.60 34.00 82.60 8.260

10 AMC 0010 ANUSHREE MV 40.50 14.50 15.25 29.75 70.25 7.025

AMC 0011 ARPITHA U11 44.60 18.50 16.00 34.50 79.10 7.910

AMC 0012 ASHWINI BIRADAR12 40.75 17.00 17.25 34.25 75.00 7.500

13 AMC 0013 ASHWINI N 45.35 15.50 15.25 30.75 76.10 7.610

14 AMC 0014 BHAGYAVATI 46.25 18.00 19.25 37.25 83.50 8.350

15 AMC 0015 BHARATH KUMAR V L 46.25 18.00 16.75 34.75 81.00 8.100

16 AMC 0016 BHARGAVI C S 45.70 17.00 18.00 35.00 80.70 8.070

AMC 0017 BRUNDA N 45.60 15.00 18.00 33.00 7.86017 78.60

18 AMC 0018 CHAITHRA S R 47.50 17.50 17.75 35.25 82.75 8.275

DARSHAN GOWDA N 18.00 10.00 28.00 70.00 7.00019 AMC 0019 42.00

20 AMC 0020 DEEPIKA V 45.75 17.50 15.25 32.75 78.50 7.850

AMC 0021 DHANUSH R 41.75 18.00 10.50 28.50 70.25 7.02521

DHANUSHREE G K 18.00 17.75 35.75 79.60 7.96022 AMC 0022 43.85

41.25 13.00 10.50 23.50 64.75 6.47523 AMC 0023 DISHA K
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AMC 0024 GANESH K 16.00 11.00 27.00 67.7524 40.75 6.775

AMC 0025 HAMSAVANI N 15.0025 42.60 12.00 27.00 69.60 6.960

26 AMC 0026 HARIKRISHNA BHAT 44.60 15.00 15.50 30.50 75.10 7.510

27 AMC 0027 HARSHITH GOWDA H V 13.00 28.00 68.0040.00 15.00 6.800

AMC 0028 HARSHITHAM 20.00 21.25 41.25 88.0028 46.75 8.800

AMC 0029 16.50 35.5029 HEMANTH K 41.50 19.00 77.00 7.700

AMC 0030 HITHASHREE K B 46.70 17.00 19.75 36.75 83.45 8.34530

AMC 0031 J SUDEEP 41.25 17.50 20.75 38.25 79.50 7.95031

19.25 36.75 81.00 8.10032 AMC 0032 KARIVEERESHA 44.25 17.50

18.25 35.25 73.00 7.30033 AMC 0033 KARNA K B 37.75 17.00

AMC 0034 KARTHIK GOWDA R 48.25 20.00 19.75 39.75 88.00 8.80034

79.50 7.950AMC 0036 LALU ARJUN BIRAJ 44.00 16.50 19.00 35.5035

74.9544.20 15.00 15.75 30.75 7.495AMC 0037 LAVANYA36

17.00 18.50 35.50 84.80 8.48049.3037 AMC 0038 LIKHITHAU N

26.25 60.85 6.08534.60 14.50 11.75AMC 0039 LOHITH H38

17.75 34.25 79.00 7.900MADHUSUDHAN B N 44.75 16.5039 AMC 0040

17.50 18.75 36.25 78.00 7.80041.7540 AMC 0041

85.20 8.52046.20 21.50 17.50 39.00AMC 0042 MANJULA R S41

16.00 15.00 31.00 72.00 7.200MANJUNATHA RAO N 41.0042 AMC 0043

23.50 41.00 86.50 8.65045.50 17.50AMC 004443

11.75 27.25 72.00 7.20015.50AMC 0045 MEGHANA C E 44.7544

34.00 73.00 7.30018.50 15.50MOHAMMAD NAWAZ 39.00AMC 004645

34.75 72.75 7.27538.00 18.00 16.75MONIKA LS46 AMC 0047

35.25 83.55 8.35516.00 19.25MUNIVENKATARAVANA N 48.30AMC 004847

36.50 79.50 7.95018.00 18.50MUTTAPPA KAPARATTI 43.00AMC 004948

12.00 28.50 61.25 6.12532.75 16.50NAESAR REDDY M VAMC 005049

78.50 7.85018.00 21.00 39.00NAGARAJA K E 39.50AMC 005150

31.50 63.50 6.35014.00 17.50NAIYAR E AAZAM PATEL 32.00AMC 005251

17.50 33.50 78.75 7.87545.25 16.00NAVEENKUMAR NAMC 005352

71.85 7.18515.00 13.75 28.7543.10AMC 0054 NAYANA P53

7.92016.50 32.50 79.2046.70 16.00NAYANA S KAMC 005554

21.75 43.75 91.00 9.10047.25 22.00NISCHAY C MAMC 005655

7.50017.25 30.75 75.0044.25 13.50N RAKHESHAMC 005756

Page 2 of 4

MALLIKARJUN SHRISHAIL 
AR J UNAWAD

MEGHA MALLESHAPPA 
HAROMUCHADI

Part A 
(25)

PartB
(25)

Internal 
Total 
(50)

Total
(50)

Grand 
Total 
(100)

Grade 
Point 
(10)

SI.
No.



PAT 321 Contd...

Marks Scored

External
ID No. Student Name Remarks

57 AMO 0058 POOJA 42.00 13.00 17.00 30.00 72.00 7.200

AMC 005958 P R GANGADHARA 48.50 17.00 15.25 32.25 80.75 8.075

59 AMC 0060 RAHUL A J 30.50 13.50 08.00 21.50 52.00 5.200

AMC 006160 RAHUL PRASANNA M 45.60 18.50 18.75 37.25 82.85 8.285

61 AMC 0062 RAKSHITH GOWDA D A 43.10 18.50 09.75 28.25 71.35 7.135

AMC 0063 RAKSHITHA P V62 47.25 19.00 21.75 40.75 88.00 8.800

AMC 0064 RAKSHITHA R63 42.00 18.00 24.75 42.75 84.75 8.475

AMC 006564 RANGASWAMY S 14.0044.35 20.50 34.50 78.85 7.885

65 AMC 0066 RONITH P GOWDA 39.50 13.50 15.50 29.00 68.50 6.850

66 AMC 0067 R SHIVANI 36.85 18.00 20.25 38.25 75.10 7.510

67 AMC 0068 R SREELEKHA 44.00 18.50 16.25 34.75 78.75 7.875

68 AMC 0069 RUCHITHA B R 43.20 14.00 16.50 30.50 73.70 7.370

69 AMC 0070 SACHIN 46.95 18.00 19.75 84.7037.75 8.470

70 AMC 0071 SAI NESAR R 46.95 19.00 17.25 36.25 83.20 8.320

71 AMC 0072 SAIKUMAR S BAMMANALLI 43.85 17.00 08.50 25.50 69.35 6.935

SANGEETA B DUDDAGI72 AMC 0073 43.85 16.00 21.75 37.75 81.60 8.160

AMC 0074 SANJANA G P73 47.50 17.50 17.00 34.50 82.00 8.200

AMC 0075 SANTHOSH KUMAR YC 47.75 17.50 21.25 38.75 86.50 8.65074

AMC 0077 SHARATH C M 21.25 41.75 8.97075 47.95 20.50 89.70

76 AMC 0078 SHIVAKUMAR M M 40.85 15.50 22.00 37.50 78.35 7.835

36.75AMC 0079 SHREEDHAR NAGAPPA HALYAL 44.10 17.50 19.25 80.85 8.08577

AMC 0080 SOMASHEKARA H G 37.0078 47.35 21.50 15.50 84.35 8.435

AMC 0081 SOYAL DAVALASAB WATHAR 40.50 15.00 17.50 32.50 73.00 7.30079

80 AMC 0082 SRIKANT 44.75 15.50 10.00 25.50 70.25 7.025

81 AMC 0083 SUDEEP R 47.50 17.50 16.50 34.00 81.50 8.150

15.50 30.50 71.25 7.12582 AMC 0084 SUMALATHA D 40.75 15.00

AMC 0085 TIMMANNA V MACHAPPANAVAR 49.05 21.50 19.25 40.75 89.80 8.98083

21.75 36.25 7.945AMC 0086 TRUPTHI M 43.20 14.50 79.4584

12.25 30.25AMC 0087 VARUN J L 43.25 18.00 73.50 7.35085

17.00 18.25 35.25 78.95 7.895AMC 0088 VEEKSHITHA 43.7086

16.50 15.00 31.50 75.50 7.550AMC 0089 VEERESH M R 44.0087

7.86044.85 18.50 15.25 33.75 78.60AMC 0090 VIDYASHREE N M88

18.00 17.75 35.75 83.75 8.375VIGHNESHA 48.0089 AMC 0091
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AMC 0092 VI NAY K S 49.00 18.50 17.75 36.25 85.25 8.52590

91 AMC 0093 VRIDULASHREE V 41.25 13.00 16.00 29.00 70.25 7.025

YASHAVANTH G S 35.50 84.5092 AMC 0094 49.00 18.50 17.00 8.450

I.The HOD/Course Teacher/Dept.of Plant Pathology
2. Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.

3.The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in

Generated through UGAM ® Software
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